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Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

01.Concurs

0650301F
0650209M
0650333F
0650321M
1201867M
0650217F
0650206M
0650203M
0650220M
1201874F
0650214F
1201860M
0650212F
0650210M
1201805F
0650204M
0650338F
0650230F
0650314F
0650337M
0650232M
0650243M
0650309M
0650322M
0650310F
0650231M
1201886M
0650335M
0650225F
1201882M
0650227F
0650246M
0650345F
1201808M

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 37204176

BENZING M2

-1.

17

- BENZING Live!

227

N

14:57:40 GPS
14:57:40 +0
14:57:40 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA3EFT706
| DASEF591
| DASES5A65
| DASEF654
| DASEF623
| DASESACE
| DASEF893
| DASEF5B6
| DASEF769
| DASES947
| DASE50EB
| DA19EAFF
| DA3E5883
| DASEF5A9
| DASES5A9C
| DASES141
| DA6DOA26
| DASES2AE
| DASE52DC
| DA1B4020
| DASEF649
| DASEFT74F
| DASEFTFE7
| DASEF55B
| DASE51FO
| DASEF8AL
| DASEF70A
| DASEF8A4
| DASEF581
| DASEF773
| DASES9E7
| DASEF6EOQ
| DASESAAL
| DASEF6EB

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

34545

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

medykal

0°0"0'wW

10,05,2025 10:5E

10.05.2025 10:56:30
Panaite Ioan
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| Sec |Ant
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Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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